INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFix
NH Smart
Enhanced system security in
combination with NH/ArmaFlex Smart
Simple joining with double self-adhesive layers//
Matching clamps for ArmaFix pipe supports//
Halogen- and PVC-free pipe support to prevent

Health and environment
Additional features SCCP, MCCP, LCCP-free
Other technical features
Shelf life 3 years
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 35
°C).
1 For temperatures below -50 °C please contact our Customer Service Center to request for the corresponding technical information.
130/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
13 mm Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Length [mm] EAN Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
10 12 2,0 PHS-13-10/12 50 7612207501629 32 piece - -
15 18 2,0 PHS-13-15/18 50 7612207501636 32 piece PCX 033/037 25 piece
22 25 2,0 PHS-13-22/25 50 7612207501643 32 piece PCX 042/046 25 piece
28 30 3,0 PHS-13-28/30 50 7612207501650 32 piece PCX 054/058 25 piece
35 38 3,0 PHS-13-35/38 55 7612207501667 28 piece PCX 054/058 25 piece
42 45 3,0 PHS-13-42/45 55 7612207501674 28 piece PCX 063/068 25 piece
48 4,0 PHS-13-48 60 7612207501513 28 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
54 57 4,0 PHS-13-54/57 60 7612207501520 28 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
60 64 4,0 PHS-13-60/64 70 7612207501537 24 piece PCX 082/085 10 piece
76 80 5,0 PHS-13-76/80 80 7612207501544 20 piece PCX 092/099 10 piece
89 6,0 PHS-13-89 100 7612207501551 16 piece PCX 108/112 10 piece
19 mm Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Length [mm] EAN Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
10 12 2,0 PHS-19-10/12 60 7612207501506 28 piece PCX 038/041 25 piece
15 18 2,0 PHS-19-15/18 60 7612207501568 28 piece PCX 047/052 25 piece
22 25 2,0 PHS-19-22/25 60 7612207501575 28 piece PCX 054/058 25 piece
28 30 3,0 PHS-19-28/30 60 7612207501582 28 piece PCX 059/063 25 piece
35 38 3,0 PHS-19-35/38 70 7612207501599 24 piece PCX 063/068 25 piece
42 45 3,0 PHS-19-42/45 70 7612207501605 24 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
48 4,0 PHS-19-48 70 7612207501612 24 piece PCX 072/080 10 piece
54 57 4,0 PHS-19-54/57 70 7612207501773 24 piece PCX 082/085 10 piece
60 64 4,0 PHS-19-60/64 80 7612207501780 20 piece PCX 088/092 10 piece
76 80 5,0 PHS-19-76/80 90 7612207501797 16 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
89 5,0 PHS-19-89 105 7612207501803 12 piece PCX 112/118 10 piece
25 mm Related pipe clamp
Pipe Ø [mm] Also fits pipe OD
[mm]
Maximum
permissible
distance [m]
Item Length [mm] EAN Content [quantity] Item Content [quantity]
10 12 2,0 PHS-25-10/12 60 7612207501810 28 piece PCX 059/063 25 piece
15 18 2,0 PHS-25-15/18 60 7612207501827 28 piece PCX 059/063 25 piece
22 25 2,0 PHS-25-22/25 60 7612207501681 28 piece PCX 063/068 25 piece
28 30 3,0 PHS-25-28/30 60 7612207501698 28 piece PCX 068/073 10 piece
35 38 3,0 PHS-25-35/38 70 7612207501704 24 piece PCX 072/080 10 piece
42 45 3,0 PHS-25-42/45 70 7612207501711 24 piece PCX 082/085 10 piece
48 4,0 PHS-25-48 70 7612207501728 24 piece PCX 088/092 10 piece
54 57 4,0 PHS-25-54/57 70 7612207501735 24 piece PCX 092/099 10 piece
60 64 4,0 PHS-25-60/64 80 7612207501742 20 piece PCX 099/103 10 piece
76 80 5,0 PHS-25-76/80 90 7612207501759 16 piece PCX 112/118 10 piece
89 6,0 PHS-25-89 100 7612207501766 12 piece PCX 137/142 10 piece
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /131